7
U S A  /  T r a y s1 . 8 0 0 . 8 3 3 . 3 0 0 3
Promote Your Brand – Personalized Camtrays® Trays
DIGITAL
Camtrays
Digital Printing Process:
Allows printing of multiple
color artwork as well as photo

business and brand or strengthen
school spirit.
HOW TO ORDER A SAMPLE
TRAY
QUANTITY
COST
PER TRAY
288-767 $ 0.36
768-1199 0.27
1200-5999 0.18
6000-11,999 0.14
12,000 + 0.12
PERSONALIZATION
CHARGES (NET)
Tray Sample
$50.00 (Charge will be billed on
sample order, credited on first
purchase order)
Custom Die Charge
$75.00 (Billed on sample order,
one time charge)
•  Perfect for self-serve or
quick-serve dining.
•  Made of durable polypropylene.
•  Attractive textured surface
hides scratches.
1.  Request a Sample
Contact your local Cambro rep
to complete and submit the
sample request form to Cambro.
Specify location of imprint on tray.
Maximum imprint size: 6" x 6".
2.  Provide Artwork
Provide ready to use artwork,
digital format only. Sample request
form must be submitted to Cambro
PRIOR to artwork being sent. If
artwork is incomplete, graphic
support services will be offered for
$ 50.00 per hour.
3.  Submit Artwork
E-mail artwork to your Cambro
Rep or the Cambro Personalization
Dept. at
letsgetpersonal@cambro.com.
 Title e-mail subject with logo
name and provide contact info.
 File dimensions: 100%
reproduction size, 300dpi
resolution.
 File type:
Adobe® Illustrator®, Photoshop®.
 File format: jpeg, tiff, and eps.
 Or mail artwork on a CD-ROM to:
Cambro Manufacturing Company
 Attn: Kristie Patterson, Cambro,
Personalization Dept.,
 7601 Clay Avenue, Huntington
Beach, CA 92648.
4.  Questions
Call Kristie Patterson
at 714-230-4125 direct
or 800-854-7631 ext. 4125.
5.  Sample Approval
Signed approval form must be
faxed to Cambro customer service